Wisconsin Valley Conference Wrestling

Marshfield at Wausau East — Dec. 18, 2025

Final Score: Marshfield 62, Wausau East 12

Weight
106

113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
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215

285

Winning Wrestler
Alex Davis

Micah Bremer
Rayden Kramas
Carter Williquette
Beau Streeter
Will Krause
Jaden Braund
Kashton Kilty
Easton Ledden
Sean Sleznikow
Haiden Carlson
Cash Ryan Seefeldt
Jace Frick

Robert Shearer

School
MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

EAST

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

EAST

MAR

MAR

Losing Wrestler
Won By Forfeit

Won By Forfeit
Peter Winter
Jacob Schuett
Won By Forfeit
Won By Forfeit
Mavrick Ekstrom
Won By Forfeit
Camdyn Rye
Jacob Moss
Xander Curry
Josh Taylor
Gaige Stockwell

Logan Glovinski

School

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

MAR

EAST

EAST

Score

Pin 5:16

Pin 3:45

Pin 5:12

Tech. Fall 19-3
Pin 1:10

Tech. Fall 23-2
Pin 3:52

7-2

4-1(0T)



