

Wisconsin Valley Conference Wrestling

Marshfield at Wausau East – Dec. 18, 2025

Final Score: Marshfield 62, Wausau East 12

Weight	Winning Wrestler	School	Losing Wrestler	School	Score
106	Alex Davis	MAR	Won By Forfeit		
113	Micah Bremer	MAR	Won By Forfeit		
120	Rayden Kramas	MAR	Peter Winter	EAST	Pin 5:16
126	Carter Williquette	MAR	Jacob Schuett	EAST	Pin 3:45
132	Beau Streeter	EAST	Won By Forfeit		
138	Will Krause	MAR	Won By Forfeit		
144	Jaden Braund	MAR	Mavrick Ekstrom	EAST	Pin 5:12
150	Kashton Kilty	MAR	Won By Forfeit		
157	Easton Ledden	MAR	Camdyn Rye	EAST	Tech. Fall 19-3
165	Sean Sleznikow	MAR	Jacob Moss	EAST	Pin 1:10
175	Haiden Carlson	MAR	Xander Curry	EAST	Tech. Fall 23-2
190	Cash Ryan Seefeldt	EAST	Josh Taylor	MAR	Pin 3:52
215	Jace Frick	MAR	Gaige Stockwell	EAST	7-2
285	Robert Shearer	MAR	Logan Glovinski	EAST	4-1 (OT)